Bus

Bus 8112 R

Direction
Marktbreit — Kitzingen

12 stops

Open route schedule

Marktbreit

Marktbreit Lagerhaus

Michelfeld Im Gartlein

Michelfeld Am Backhaus

Marktsteft Im Sand

Marktsteft Schiitzenhaus

Marktsteft Kitzinger Str.

Hohenfeld Kindergarten

Hohenfeld Nord

Kitzingen Marktbreiter Str.

Kitzingen ehem. Krankenhaus

Kitzingen
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Go to website

Route schedule
Marktbreit — Kitzingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

14:13-19:10

14:13-19:10

14:13-19:10

14:13-19:10

14:13-19:10

Direction: Marktbreit

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Direction
Marktbreit — Marktbreit

17 stops

Open route schedule

Marktbreit

Marktbreit Gymnasium

Obernbreit Rathaus

Tiefenstockheim Am Brunnen

Iffigheim Kirche

Seinsheim Am Unteren Tor

Wasserndorf An der Linde

Wasserndorf Schlossruine

Wasserndorf Siedlungshéfe

Winkelhof

Gnotzheim Kulturscheune

Unterickelsheim Dorfplatz

Martinsheim Ort

Enheim Ortsmitte

Enheim Siedlung

Gnodstadt Am Dorfbrunnen

Marktbreit

Route schedule
Marktbreit — Marktbreit

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marktbreit
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8112-R-3656242541-946577101

Direction

Marktbreit — Hittenheim Marktplatz

9 stops

Open route schedule

Marktbreit

Marktbreit Gymnasium

Obernbreit Rathaus

Iffigheim Am Iffbach

Wasserndorf An der Linde

Seinsheim Am Unteren Tor

Seinsheim Am Oberen Tor

Seinsheim Aussiedlerhof

Huttenheim Marktplatz

Route schedule

Marktbreit — Hlttenheim Marktplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marktbreit
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

13:34

13:34

13:34

13:34

13:34
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Direction
Kitzingen — Marktbreit

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kitzingen

Kitzingen Armin-Knab-Gymnasium

Kitzingen ehem. Krankenhaus

Kitzingen Marktbreiter Str.

Hohenfeld Nord

Hohenfeld Kindergarten

Marktsteft Kitzinger Str.

Marktsteft Schiitzenhaus

Marktsteft Im Sand

Michelfeld Im Gartlein

Michelfeld Am Backhaus

Marktbreit Lagerhaus

Marktbreit

Route schedule
Kitzingen — Marktbreit

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kitzingen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

15:35-17:10

15:35-17:10

15:35-17:10

15:35-17:10

15:35-17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8112-R-3656242541-946577101

Direction
Huattenheim Marktplatz — Marktbreit

6 stops

Open route schedule

Huttenheim Marktplatz

Markt Herrnsheim Marktplatz

Tiefenstockheim Am Brunnen

Obernbreit Rathaus

Marktbreit Gymnasium

Marktbreit

Route schedule
Hattenheim Marktplatz — Marktbreit

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Huttenheim Marktplatz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

13:57

13:57

13:57

13:57

13:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8112-R-3656242541-946577101

Direction

Kitzingen Realschule — Marktbreit

12 stops

Open route schedule

Kitzingen Realschule

Kitzingen Innere Sulzfelder Str.

Kitzingen

Kitzingen ehem. Krankenhaus

Kitzingen Marktbreiter Str.

Hohenfeld Nord

Hohenfeld Kindergarten

Marktsteft Kitzinger Str.

Marktsteft Schitzenhaus

Marktsteft Im Sand

Marktbreit Lagerhaus

Marktbreit

Route schedule

Kitzingen Realschule — Marktbreit

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kitzingen Realschule
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8112-R-3656242541-946577101

Direction Route schedule

Marktbreit Gymnasium — Kitzingen Marktbreit Gymnasium — Kitzingen
13 stops Monday 16:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:13
Marktbreit Gymnasium

Wednesday 16:13
Marktbreit

Thursday 16:13
Marktbreit Lagerhaus

Friday 16:13
Michelfeld Im Gartlein
Michelfeld Am Backhaus Saturday -
Marktsteft Im Sand Sunday -
Marktsteft Schutzenhaus

Route info
Marktsteft Kitzinger Str. Direction: Marktbreit Gymnasium

Stops: 13

Hohenfeld Kindergarten
Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Hohenfeld Nord

Kitzingen Marktbreiter Str.

Kitzingen ehem. Krankenhaus

Kitzingen

8112 R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kitzingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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